
World Cup Stadskanaal
11 mei 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 KRASSIKOV, Dmitry EST 29-09-02
2 KRASSIKOV, Valentin EST 29-09-02
3 GIORGI, ENZO FRA 27-07-00
4 HAUPT, Julilus GER 06-07-00
5 NEUMANN, Nils GER 12-11-00
6 SCHRADER, Felix GER 20-05-03
7 BERTOCCHINI, Luca ITA 22-04-00
8 BRUNATI, Sofia ITA 20-06-00
9 GASZYK, Adam POL 25-01-02
10 VAN ACHTERBERG, Elke Lale TUR 28-03-00



2 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



World Cup Stadskanaal
11 mei 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
5 HAUPT, Julilus GER
6 SCHRADER, Felix GER
7 BERTOCCHINI, Luca ITA
8 KRASSIKOV, Dmitry EST
9 KRASSIKOV, Valentin EST
10 BRUNATI, Sofia ITA
11 NEUMANN, Nils GER
12 GIORGI, ENZO FRA
13 VAN ACHTERBERG, Elke Lale TUR
14 GASZYK, Adam POL



World Cup Stadskanaal
11 mei 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

POCHET, Thierry (BEL)

GIORGI, ENZO FRA

BRUNATI, Sofia ITA

KRASSIKOV, Dmitry EST

HAUPT, Julilus GER

GASZYK, Adam POL

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

BEL, Erik (NED)

NEUMANN, Nils GER

SCHRADER, Felix GER

KRASSIKOV, Valentin EST

BERTOCCHINI, Luca ITA

VAN ACHTERBERG, Elke Lale TUR



World Cup Stadskanaal
11 mei 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VAN ACHTERBERG, Elke Lale TUR 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
2 GIORGI, ENZO FRA 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
3 KRASSIKOV, Valentin EST 3 0,75 11 10 +1 Advanced
4 SCHRADER, Felix GER 2 0,50 13 7 +6 Advanced
5 HAUPT, Julilus GER 2 0,50 15 15 0 Advanced
6 GASZYK, Adam POL 2 0,50 11 16 -5 Advanced
7 BRUNATI, Sofia ITA 1 0,25 13 16 -3 Advanced
8 KRASSIKOV, Dmitry EST 1 0,25 14 18 -4 Advanced
9 BERTOCCHINI, Luca ITA 1 0,25 7 17 -10 Advanced
10 NEUMANN, Nils GER 0 0,00 7 20 -13 Advanced



(1) VAN ACHTERBERG, Elke Lale

Ref: POCHET, Thierry (BEL)
Assist: BEL, Erik (NED)
Assist: LISPI, Alessandro (ITA)

1

Finals

(1) VAN ACHTERBERG, Elke Lale

Ref: LISPI, Alessandro (ITA)

1

Ref: POCHET, Thierry (BEL)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) VAN ACHTERBERG, Elke Lale

Ref: SPEHNER, Vincent (FRA)

1

Ref: LISPI, Alessandro (ITA)

2

Ref: BEL, Erik (NED)

3

Ref: POCHET, Thierry (BEL)

4

Table of 8

(1) VAN ACHTERBERG, Elke Lale
1

Ref: BEL, Erik (NED)

2

3

4

5

6

Ref: POCHET, Thierry (BEL)

7

8

Table of 16

(1) VAN ACHTERBERG, Elke Lale
TUR

ITA

EST

GER

GER

EST

POL

ITA

GER

FRA



World Cup Stadskanaal
11 mei 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 VAN ACHTERBERG, Elke Lale TUR 28-03-00
2 GIORGI, ENZO FRA 27-07-00
3T HAUPT, Julilus GER 06-07-00
3T KRASSIKOV, Valentin EST 29-09-02
5 SCHRADER, Felix GER 20-05-03
6 GASZYK, Adam POL 25-01-02
7 BRUNATI, Sofia ITA 20-06-00
8 KRASSIKOV, Dmitry EST 29-09-02
9 BERTOCCHINI, Luca ITA 22-04-00
10 NEUMANN, Nils GER 12-11-00



World Cup Stadskanaal
11 mei 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country IWAS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEL, Erik NED B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
LISPI, Alessandro ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
POCHET, Thierry BEL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SPEHNER, Vincent FRA B Ref: 1


